
Trains 130901 130705 130903 130723 130907 130735 130911 130759 130915

Gares Desservies VERM BUS EMMY VERN BUS BUS EMMY BUS BUS JOLM BUS BUS BUS EMMY BUS BUS JOLM BUS BUS EMMY BUS BUS JOLM BUS BUS

Paris Saint-Lazare 06:15 06:44 07:15 07:47 08:46 09:47 10:46 11:47

Asnières-sur-Seine | | | | | | | |

Houilles 06:27 | 07:27 07:59 08:58 09:59 10:57 11:59

Sartrouville | | | | | | | |

Maisons-Laffitte | | | | | | | |

Poissy 05:11 06:36 | 07:36 08:07 09:06 10:07 11:06 12:08

Villennes-sur-Seine 05:15 06:40 | 07:41 08:12 09:11 10:12 11:10 12:12

Vernouillet - Verneuil 05:20 06:46 | 07:46 08:18 09:15 10:17 11:15 12:18

Les Clairières de Verneuil 05:23 06:51 07:51 08:22 09:19 10:22 11:19 12:23

Les Mureaux 05:27 06:56 | 07:57 08:27 09:24 10:27 11:24 12:28

Aubergenville Élisabethville 05:32 07:02 | 08:02 08:32 09:29 10:32 11:29 12:33

Épône - Mézières 05:36 05:46 07:07 | 07:17 07:46 08:07 08:18 08:18 08:43 08:55 08:55 09:15 09:34 09:44 10:16 10:46 10:56 11:15 11:34 11:44 12:15 12:46 12:56 13:16

Mantes Station | 05:57 | 07:28 07:57 08:29 08:29 | 09:06 09:06 09:26 09:55 10:27 | 11:07 11:26 11:55 12:26 | 13:07 13:27

Mantes-la-Jolie 05:46 06:02 07:21 07:33 08:02 08:34 08:34 08:55 09:11 09:11 09:31 10:00 10:32 10:55 11:12 11:31 12:00 12:31 12:55 13:12 13:32

Rosny-sur-Seine 05:54 07:29 09:04 11:03 13:03

Bonnières 06:00 07:35 09:09 11:09 13:09

Vernon - Giverny 06:07 07:42 09:17 11:16 13:16

Trains 130775 130919 130789 130923 130827 130615 130831 130929

Gares Desservies EMMY BUS BUS JOLM BUS BUS EMMY BUS BUS BUS BUS JOLM BUS BUS BUS EPPI LOLA BUS BUS BUS EPPI VERN BUS BUS BUS

Paris Saint-Lazare 12:46 13:47 14:46 15:46 16:44 16:56 17:03 17:21

Asnières-sur-Seine | | | | | | | |

Houilles 12:58 13:59 14:58 15:58 16:56 | 17:15 |

Sartrouville | | | | | | | |

Maisons-Laffitte | | | | | | | |

Poissy 13:07 14:08 15:06 16:07 | 17:13 | |

Villennes-sur-Seine 13:11 14:12 15:11 16:11 | 17:17 | |

Vernouillet - Verneuil 13:16 14:18 15:16 16:16 17:09 17:23 17:29 |

Les Clairières de Verneuil 13:19 14:22 15:19 16:20 | 17:26 |

Les Mureaux 13:24 14:27 15:24 16:24 17:18 17:30 17:39 |

Aubergenville Élisabethville 13:30 14:32 15:30 16:30 17:23 17:45 |

Épône - Mézières 13:35 13:45 14:16 14:45 14:55 15:16 15:35 15:45 15:45 16:16 16:16 16:47 16:57 17:16 17:16 17:27 17:37 17:37 17:42 17:49 | 17:59 17:59 18:07

Mantes Station 13:56 14:27 | 15:06 15:27 15:56 15:56 16:27 16:27 | 17:08 17:27 17:27 17:48 17:48 17:53 | 18:10 18:10 18:18

Mantes-la-Jolie 14:01 14:32 14:55 15:11 15:32 16:01 16:01 16:32 16:32 16:56 17:13 17:32 17:32 17:53 17:53 17:58 18:00 18:15 18:15 18:23

Rosny-sur-Seine 15:03 17:04 18:08

Bonnières 15:09 17:10 18:14

Vernon - Giverny 15:16 17:17 18:21

Trains 130623 130839 130625 130845 130633 130859 130931 130637 130871 130937

Gares Desservies LOLA BUS BUS BUS EPPI LOLA BUS BUS EPPI BUS BUS BUS LOLA BUS EPPI VERN BUS BUS BUS LOLA BUS BUS EPPI BUS JOLM

Paris Saint-Lazare 17:36 17:44 17:56 18:05 18:36 18:44 18:53 19:17 19:25 19:47

Asnières-sur-Seine | | | | | | | | | |

Houilles | 17:55 | 18:16 | 18:56 | | 19:37 19:59

Sartrouville | | | | | | | | | |

Maisons-Laffitte | | | | | | | | | |

Poissy 17:53 | 18:13 | 18:53 | | 19:34 | 20:08

Villennes-sur-Seine 17:57 | 18:18 | 18:58 | | 19:39 | 20:12

Vernouillet - Verneuil 18:03 18:10 18:23 18:30 19:03 19:10 | 19:44 19:51 20:18

Les Clairières de Verneuil 18:06 | 18:26 | 19:06 | 19:47 | 20:22

Les Mureaux 18:10 18:20 18:30 18:40 19:10 19:19 | 19:51 19:58 20:27

Aubergenville Élisabethville 18:25 18:46 19:25 | 20:03 20:34

Épône - Mézières 18:17 18:17 18:21 18:30 18:40 18:40 18:51 19:01 19:01 19:07 19:18 19:29 | 19:18 19:39 19:39 20:00 20:00 20:07 20:17 20:48

Mantes Station 18:28 18:28 18:32 18:51 18:51 19:12 19:12 19:18 19:29 | 19:29 19:50 19:50 20:11 20:11 20:28 |

Mantes-la-Jolie 18:33 18:33 18:37 18:56 18:56 19:17 19:17 19:23 19:34 19:31 19:34 19:55 19:55 20:16 20:16 20:33 20:59

Rosny-sur-Seine 19:39 21:07

Bonnières 19:45 21:12

Vernon - Giverny 19:52 21:19

Trains 130939 130889

Gares Desservies BUS BUS JOLM BUS BUS BUS BUS EMMY BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

Paris Saint-Lazare 20:47 21:47

Asnières-sur-Seine | |

Houilles 20:59 21:59

Sartrouville | | 22:58 22:58 22:58 23:25 23:25 23:55 23:55 23:55 00:25 00:25 00:55 00:55 01:25 01:25

Maisons-Laffitte | |

Poissy 21:07 22:08 23:21 23:21 23:48 23:48 00:18 00:18 00:48 00:48 01:18 01:18 01:48 01:48

Villennes-sur-Seine 21:12 22:12 23:34 00:01 00:31 01:01 01:31 02:01

Vernouillet - Verneuil 21:18 22:17 23:47 00:14 00:44 01:14 01:44 02:14

Les Clairières de Verneuil 21:22 22:21 23:56 00:23 00:53 01:23 01:53 02:23

Les Mureaux 21:27 22:25 23:29 23:42 00:05 00:09 00:32 00:26 00:39 01:02 01:09 01:32 01:39 02:02 02:09 02:32

Aubergenville Élisabethville 21:32 22:30 23:58 00:25 00:55 01:25 01:55 02:25

Épône - Mézières 20:58 21:16 21:45 21:55 21:55 22:15 22:15 22:35 22:45 22:48 00:08 00:35 01:05 01:35 02:05 02:35

Mantes Station 21:09 21:27 | 22:06 22:06 22:26 22:26 22:56 22:59 00:19 00:46 01:16 01:46 02:16 02:46

Mantes-la-Jolie 21:14 21:32 21:55 22:11 22:11 22:31 22:31 23:01 23:04 00:24 00:51 01:21 01:51 02:21 02:51

Rosny-sur-Seine 22:03

Bonnières 22:08

Vernon - Giverny 22:16



Trains 130700 130706 130900 130722 130612 130732 130904 130616 130736

Gares Desservies BUS POME BUS BUS POMU BUS PAVE BUS POMI BUS PILA BUS POMI BUS BUS PAVE PILA POMI BUS BUS BUS

Vernon - Giverny 05:10 06:29

Bonnières 05:18 06:37

Rosny-sur-Seine 05:24 06:43

Mantes-la-Jolie 04:00 04:30 04:59 05:20 05:34 05:41 05:58 06:19 06:40 06:40 06:54 07:00 07:00 07:20

Mantes Station 04:04 04:34 05:03 05:24 | 05:45 06:02 06:23 06:44 06:44 | 07:04 07:04 07:24

Épône - Mézières 04:14 04:29 04:44 05:13 05:28 05:34 | 05:55 06:10 06:12 06:33 06:48 06:54 06:54 | 07:09 07:14 07:14 07:34

Aubergenville Élisabethville 04:33 05:32 | 06:14 06:53 | 07:14

Les Mureaux 04:38 05:38 | 06:20 06:27 06:59 | 07:08 07:20

Les Clairières de Verneuil 04:42 05:42 | 06:30 | 07:13 |

Vernouillet - Verneuil 04:47 05:46 | 06:25 06:35 07:08 | 07:18 07:29

Villennes-sur-Seine 04:51 05:51 | | 06:39 | | 07:23 |

Poissy 04:56 05:56 | | 06:44 | | 07:28 |

Maisons-Laffitte 05:04 | | | | | | | |

Sartrouville 05:08 | | | | | | | |

Houilles 05:12 06:05 | 06:39 | 07:22 | | 07:44

Asnières-sur-Seine | | | | | | | | |

Paris Saint-Lazare 05:24 06:17 06:20 06:51 07:04 07:33 07:36 07:47 07:55

Trains 130624 130744 130632 130908 130762 130636 130912 130914 130782

Gares Desservies BUS PILA POMI BUS BUS BUS BUS PILA BUS BUS PAVE POMI PILA BUS POLO BUS BUS POLO BUS BUS POMU

Vernon - Giverny 08:04 08:41 09:41

Bonnières 08:12 08:49 09:49

Rosny-sur-Seine 08:17 08:55 09:55

Mantes-la-Jolie 07:20 07:42 07:42 08:01 08:01 08:25 08:25 08:28 08:59 09:06 09:26 09:54 10:05 10:23 10:56

Mantes Station 07:24 07:46 07:46 08:05 08:05 08:29 08:29 | 09:03 09:10 09:30 09:58 10:09 10:27 11:00

Épône - Mézières 07:34 07:49 07:56 07:56 08:15 08:15 08:39 08:39 | 08:54 09:13 09:28 09:40 10:08 10:23 10:37 11:10 11:25

Aubergenville Élisabethville 07:55 | 08:58 09:34 10:30 11:30

Les Mureaux 07:47 08:01 08:30 | 09:04 09:10 09:40 10:36 11:36

Les Clairières de Verneuil 07:52 | 08:34 | 09:14 09:44 10:40 11:41

Vernouillet - Verneuil 07:57 08:09 08:39 | 09:10 09:18 09:48 10:45 11:45

Villennes-sur-Seine 08:02 | 08:44 | | 09:23 09:52 10:50 11:50

Poissy 08:07 | 08:49 | | 09:28 09:57 10:55 11:54

Maisons-Laffitte | | | | | | | | |

Sartrouville | | | | | | | | |

Houilles | 08:24 | | 09:23 | 10:06 11:04 12:04

Asnières-sur-Seine | | | | | | | | |

Paris Saint-Lazare 08:25 08:35 09:07 09:10 09:35 09:46 10:18 11:17 12:17

Trains 130918 130806 130922 130822 130926

Gares Desservies BUS BUS POLO BUS BUS POMU BUS BUS POLO BUS BUS POMU BUS BUS BUS BUS POLO BUS BUS BUS BUS

Vernon - Giverny 11:43 13:40 15:50

Bonnières 11:51 13:48 15:57

Rosny-sur-Seine 11:57 13:54 16:02

Mantes-la-Jolie 11:25 11:56 12:06 12:25 13:02 13:27 13:56 14:05 14:25 15:02 15:27 15:27 15:56 15:56 16:10 16:25 16:25 17:00 17:00

Mantes Station 11:29 12:00 12:09 12:29 13:06 13:31 14:00 14:08 14:29 15:06 15:31 15:31 16:00 16:00 16:14 16:29 16:29 17:04 17:04

Épône - Mézières 11:39 12:10 12:18 12:39 13:16 13:31 13:41 14:10 14:25 14:39 15:16 15:31 15:41 15:41 16:10 16:10 16:23 16:39 16:39 17:14 17:14

Aubergenville Élisabethville 12:21 13:35 14:29 15:36 16:27

Les Mureaux 12:27 13:42 14:36 15:42 16:34

Les Clairières de Verneuil 12:31 13:46 14:40 15:46 16:39

Vernouillet - Verneuil 12:36 13:49 14:45 15:51 16:44

Villennes-sur-Seine 12:40 13:53 14:50 15:55 16:49

Poissy 12:45 13:58 14:54 16:00 16:53

Maisons-Laffitte | | | | |

Sartrouville | | | | |

Houilles 12:54 14:07 15:04 16:10 17:03

Asnières-sur-Seine | | | | |

Paris Saint-Lazare 13:06 14:20 15:17 16:21 17:17

Trains 130848 130930 130934 130888 130890

Gares Desservies POMU BUS BUS BUS BUS POLO BUS BUS POLO BUS BUS BUS POMU BUS BUS POMU BUS BUS

Vernon - Giverny 17:39 18:44

Bonnières 17:47 18:52

Rosny-sur-Seine 17:53 18:58

Mantes-la-Jolie 17:22 17:22 17:58 17:58 18:03 18:24 18:58 19:08 19:24 19:57 20:20 21:25 21:39 22:35 23:31

Mantes Station 17:26 17:26 18:02 18:02 18:07 18:28 19:02 19:12 19:28 20:01 20:24 21:29 21:43 22:40 23:36

Épône - Mézières 17:29 17:36 17:36 18:12 18:12 18:27 18:38 19:12 19:27 19:38 20:11 20:34 20:49 21:39 21:53 21:53 22:51 23:47

Aubergenville Élisabethville 17:35 18:32 19:34 20:55 21:58 23:01 23:57

Les Mureaux 17:40 18:38 19:39 21:01 22:05 23:17 00:13

Les Clairières de Verneuil 17:44 18:42 19:43 21:04 22:11 23:26 00:22

Vernouillet - Verneuil 17:48 18:46 19:47 21:08 22:15 23:34 00:30

Villennes-sur-Seine 17:53 18:51 19:52 21:13 22:20 23:47 00:43

Poissy 17:57 18:56 19:56 21:18 22:24 00:00 00:56

Maisons-Laffitte | | | | |

Sartrouville | | | | | 00:23 01:19

Houilles 18:08 19:05 20:06 21:27 22:34 01:34

Asnières-sur-Seine | | | | | 02:24

Paris Saint-Lazare 18:20 19:17 20:17 21:39 22:45 02:55


